
TÉCNICO

Lines

Lines Pantalla estanca

Lines Pantalla estanca

Lines Pantalla estanca

Bombillas 1XT8
Material Aluminio / Policarbonato

Bombillas 1XT8
Material Aluminio / Policarbonato

Bombillas 1XT8
Material Aluminio / Policarbonato

Gris/Transparente
150491060

Gris/Transparente
150491120

Gris/Transparente
150491150 

7,8 cm

68 cm

7,8 cm

128 cm

7,8 cm

158 cm

6 cmcm

66 cm

66 cm

220V
240V54



TÉCNICO

Lines

Lines Pantalla estanca

Lines Pantalla estanca

Lines Pantalla estanca

Bombillas 2XT8
Material Aluminio / Policarbonato

Bombillas 2XT8
Material Aluminio / Policarbonato

Bombillas 2XT8
Material Aluminio / Policarbonato

Gris/Transparente
150492060

Gris/Transparente
150492120

Gris/Transparente
150492150 

11,711,7 cm

67 cm

11,7 cm

127 cm

11,7 cm

157 cm

6 cm

66 cm

66 cm

220V
240V54


